Funding Unit(s) of Approved Plan

Lapeer, Macomb, Oakland, St. Clair

MIDC Approved totals FY2019

Total System Cost

Local Share

Grant Request

D 37 - Warren and Centerline $1,031,580.03 $120,164.14 $911,415.89
D 38 Eastpointe $471,543.60 $51,867.33 $419,676.27
D 39 Roseville and Fraser $1,099,766.99 $88,307.00 $1,011,459.99
D 40 St Clair Shores $454,918.02 $6,927.06 $447,990.96
D 41a-1 Sterling Heights $241,233.53 $0.00 $241,233.53
D 41a-2 - Utica, Macomb, Shelby $434,214.00 $0.00 $434,214.00
D 41b - Mt Cl, Harris., Clinton $386,516.92 $42,680.20 $343,836.72
D 43-1 Hazel Park $1,121,167.96 $17,979.33 $1,103,188.63
D 43-2 Ferndale $636,682.12 $14,979.00 $621,703.12
D 43-3 - Madison Heights $463,791.17 $1,743.02 $462,048.15
D 44 - Royal Oak $390,210.00 $22,204.00 $368,006.00
D 45 - Oak Park $250,230.52 $41,262.00 $208,968.52
D 46 - Southfield $503,681.00 $81,000.00 $422,681.00
D 47 Farmington/Hills $189,674.28 $21,439.28 $168,235.00
D 48 Bloomfield $335,239.76 $17,087.59 $318,152.17
D 50 Pontiac $812,676.00 $17,635.00 $795,041.00
D 51 - Waterford $274,618.23 $31,122.50 $243,495.73
Lapeer County $483,783.49 $107,480.42 $376,303.07

Macomb C 16 & D 42-1, 42-2

$4,762,401.00

$2,193,874.00

$2,568,527.00

Oakland C6 & D 52-1, 2, 3, 4

$6,741,014.00

$1,828,758.00

$4,912,256.00

St. Clair County $882,623.00 $734,024.00 $148,599.00
Mid- Michigan

Alcona County $149,199.00 $40,129.28 $109,069.72
Alpena County $579,001.64 $159,844.67 $419,156.97
Arenac County $276,266.70 $111,874.72 $164,391.98
Bay County $1,046,774.01 $593,149.49 $453,624.52
Clare County $909,517.24 $155,516.42 $754,000.82
Gladwin County $739,236.18 $75,917.90 $663,318.28
Huron County $286,376.41 $79,435.60 $206,940.81
Iosco $189,425.91 $168,107.94 $21,317.97
Isabella County $1,518,690.57 $233,306.88 $1,285,383.69




MIDC Approved totals FY2019

Lake County $278,946.70 $76,217.60 $202,729.10
Mason County $602,573.72 $153,479.02 $449,094.70
Mecosta County $449,896.00 $163,317.00 $286,579.00
Midland $521,259.00 $254,010.60 $267,248.40
Montmorency County $255,173.00 $16,551.00 $238,622.00
Newaygo County $683,256.40 $197,076.43 $486,179.97
Oceana County $445,811.00 $160,924.00 $284,887.00
Ogemaw County $458,830.00 $144,667.00 $314,163.00
Osceola $270,169.00 $68,794.00 $201,375.00
Oscoda County $275,237.00 $53,168.00 $222,069.00
Roscommon County $658,908.67 $199,282.67 $459,626.00
Saginaw County $3,472,776.00 $897,917.00 $2,574,859.00
Sanilac County $353,592.31 $64,269.96 $289,322.35
Tuscola County $993,507.00 $248,490.00 $745,017.00
Northern Michigan

Alger County $387,497.25 $52,313.04 $335,184.21
Antrim County $232,000.00 $78,431.00 $153,569.00
Baraga, Houghton, Keweenaw Counties $606,495.82 $197,128.41 $409,367.41
Benzie and Manistee Counties $739,115.00 $277,055.28 $462,059.72
Charlevoix County $485,765.00 $164,850.00 $320,915.00
Cheboygan County $364,511.00 $141,404.00 $223,107.00
Chippewa County $505,268.22 $219,544.00 $285,724.22
Crawford County $286,999.00 $14,706.00 $272,293.00
Delta County $310,957.56 $107,232.00 $203,725.56
Dickinson County $545,042.00 $67,176.00 $477,866.00
Emmet County $457,360.00 $159,324.00 $298,036.00
Gogebic County $259,941.88 $102,132.47 $157,809.41
Grand Traverse County $782,258.00 $153,580.00 $628,678.00
Iron County $385,666.31 $71,498.33 $314,167.98
Kalkaska County $336,384.55 $38,995.00 $297,389.55
Leelanau County $199,258.65 $51,695.36 $147,563.29
Luce County $216,731.00 $29,526.00 $187,205.00
Mackinac County $200,099.61 $133,885.00 $66,214.61
Marqguette County $905,912.00 $224,971.00 $680,941.00




MIDC Approved totals FY2019

Menominee County $519,747.00 $113,700.00 $406,047.00
Ontonagon County $120,466.48 $27,176.34 $93,290.14
Otsego County $333,407.00 $138,616.00 $194,791.00
Presque Isle County $231,594.81 $73,289.32 $158,305.49
Schoolcraft County $224,907.76 $35,532.48 $189,375.28
Wexford and Missaukee $700,327.00 $143,740.00 $556,587.00
South Central Michigan

Clinton County $804,874.23 $144,659.00 $660,215.23
D 15 - Ann Arbor $399,184.18 $202,061.50 $197,122.68
Eaton County $1,342,128.00 $435,742.00 $906,386.00
Genesee County $2,726,113.00 $1,306,848.00 $1,419,265.00
Gratiot County $576,974.00 $154,059.00 $422,915.00
Hillsdale County $276,348.00 $111,307.00 $165,041.00
Ingham County C30, D54, D55 $5,422,508.00 $902,021.00 $4,520,487.00
Jackson $1,797,708.93 $555,121.71 $1,242,587.22
Lenawee County $908,451.30 $210,191.25 $698,260.05
Livingston County $1,390,173.00 $916,689.00 $473,484.00
Monroe County $634,839.00 $211,347.00 $423,492.00
Shiawassee $906,037.00 $103,798.00 $802,239.00

Washtenaw C 22 and D14

$3,814,075.00

$2,351,612.00

$1,462,463.00

Wayne County

D 16 - Livonia $414,151.82 $17,211.86 $396,939.96
D 17 - Redford $295,587.00 $51,484.56 $244,102.44
D 18 - Westland $447,220.00 $61,602.00 $385,618.00
D 19 - Dearborn $324,408.94 $77,157.67 $247,251.27
D 20 - Dearborn Heights $225,780.42 $9,619.66 $216,160.76
D 21 - Garden City $113,494.31 $8,746.00 $104,748.31
D 22 - Inkster $225,451.86 $45,000.00 $180,451.86
D 23 - Taylor $341,616.00 $39,501.00 $302,115.00
D 24 - Allen Park $189,153.00 $14,512.33 $174,640.67
D 25 - Lincoln Park $534,415.48 $10,504.83 $523,910.65
D 27 - Wyandotte $222,711.94 $1,430.87 $221,281.07
D 28 - Southgate $205,488.35 $4,586.00 $200,902.35




MIDC Approved totals FY2019

D 29 - Wayne $343,576.11 $22,970.40 $320,606.11
D 30 - Highland Park $96,227.90 $13,500.00 $82,727.90
D 31 - Hamtramck $215,502.00 $14,175.00 $201,327.00
D 32a - Harper Woods $183,325.42 $12,388.26 $170,937.16
D 33 - Trenton $267,749.80 $75,104.67 $192,645.13
D 34 - Romulus $440,679.00 $54,125.00 $386,554.00
D 35 - Plymouth $238,454.25 $30,471.56 $207,982.69
D 36 - City of Detroit $2,208,405.25 $1,063,281.87 $1,145,123.38
Grosse Pointe Park $39,180.00 $9,966.00 $29,214.00
Grosse Pte Farms, Shores $42,790.00 $14,692.00 $28,098.00
Grosse Pte City Municipal $29,176.69 $3,163.00 $26,013.69
Grosse Pte Woods $39,200.00 $3,083.00 $36,117.00

Wayne C3

$24,722,505.00

$7,447,334.00

$17,275,171.00

Western Michigan

Allegan and Van Buren Counties $2,746,775.00 $529,260.00 $2,217,515.00
Barry County $653,696.67 $226,323.33 $427,373.34
Berrien County $2,078,992.80 $562,717.07 $1,516,275.73
Branch County $674,598.50 $151,377.00 $523,221.50
Calhoun County $2,001,712.67 $683,258.00 $1,318,454.67
Cass County $349,240.00 $248,867.00 $100,373.00
D 59-1 - Grandville $111,080.88 $2,765.33 $108,315.55
D 59-2 - Walker $151,380.88 $6,102.33 $145,278.55
D 61 - Grand Rapids $482,500.00 $173,312.00 $309,188.00
D 62 a - Wyoming $190,200.00 $7,007.00 $183,193.00
D 62 B - Kentwood $177,265.00 $38,322.28 $138,942.72
Kent - D 63 $120,065.00 $27,167.00 $92,898.00
Kent-C 17 $3,210,073.00 $2,369,210.00 $840,863.00
Ionia County $401,172.00 $218,603.66 $182,568.34
Kalamazoo County $4,517,800.00 $1,176,974.54 $3,340,825.46
Montcalm County $565,972.96 $220,332.19 $345,640.77
Muskegon County $1,580,029.00 $662,294.00 $917,735.00
Ottawa County $2,867,306.00 $923,087.00 $1,944,219.00
St. Joseph County $680,350.00 $414,112.36 $266,237.64

Total For Plans/Costs Approved

$124,685,576.52

$37,925,642.17

$86,759,934.75






